
Department Room Type Building Space
No Space Name Approx. 

Capacity
Contact
Name Contact email

Economics Meeting Room 32 Lincoln's Inn Fields 1.04 Meeting - Shared 73 Charlotte Knights c.knights@lse.ac.uk

Research Centre Managers/Centre Managers' Forum Conference Suite Tower Two 9.05 Research Seminar Rooms 65 CMF co-Chairs v.pavey@lse.ac.uk

Library Meeting Room Lionel Robbins Building R301 Meeting 49 Peta Ellis a.p.ellis@lse.ac.uk

LSE Ideas Seminar Room 32 Lincoln's Inn Fields B.13 Seminar Room 41 Mireia Franch m.franch@lse.ac.uk

STICERD Meeting Room 32 Lincoln's Inn Fields 3.05 Meeting - Shared 39 Jane Dickson j.dickson@lse.ac.uk

Research Centre Managers/Centre Managers' Forum Conference Suite Tower Two 9.04 Research Seminar Rooms 38 CMF co-Chairs v.pavey@lse.ac.uk

CEP Meeting Room 32 Lincoln's Inn Fields 2.04 Meeting - Shared 35 Jo Cantlay j.m.cantlay@lse.ac.uk

Law Meeting Room NAB 7.02 Moot Court 35 Amanda Tinnams a.tinnams@lse.ac.uk

Directorate Seminar Room Columbia House 2.01 Seminar Room 25 Directors Office directorsoffice@lse.ac.uk

Management Meeting Room New Academic Building 4.21 Meeting 20-25 Reception dom.reception:lse.ac.uk

Management Meeting Room New Academic Building 5.21 Meeting 20-25 Reception dom.reception:lse.ac.uk

Social Policy Meeting Room Old Building 2.26 Meeting Room & Teapoint - 
Staff - Webb 20 Damian Roberts d.p.roberts@lse.ac.uk

Students' Union Meeting Room Saw Swee Hock Student Centre 6.02B Meeting 20 Ian Kinnear i.kinnear@lse.ac.uk

European Institute

Hellenic Observatory

Law Meeting Room New Academic Building 6.18 Meeting 18 Amanda Tinnams a.tinnams@lse.ac.uk

Human Resources Division / Finance Division Meeting Room Lionel Robbins Building R5.22 Meeting 15 Annie Klu a.s.klu@lse.ac.uk

Estates Division Meeting Room 1 Kingsway 3.01b Meeting 14 Mandy Crane m.r.crane@lse.ac.uk

Estates Division Meeting Room 1 Kingsway 3.01f Meeting 14 Mandy Crane m.r.crane@lse.ac.uk

Library Meeting Room Lionel Robbins Building G13 Meeting 14 Peta Ellis a.p.ellis@lse.ac.uk

Institute of Public Affairs Meeting Room Sardinia House G.09 Meeting 12 Paul Sullivan p.sullivan@lse.ac.uk

International Growth Centre Meeting Room 32 Lincoln's Inn Fields 4.10 Meeting - Shared 12 Kevin Kan igc.administrator@lse.ac.uk

Sophie Elgood s.elgood@lse.ac.uk

Meeting and Seminar Rooms Not Centrally Timetabled - March 2016

Meeting Room Cowdray House 1.11 Meeting / Seminar 18
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